
Deconectari programate Edinet - 05.01.2026-09.01.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

09-01-2026
09:00:00

09-01-2026
12:00:00

S.GORDINESTI: PT150ED16
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

09-01-2026
09:00:00

09-01-2026
12:00:00

S.GORDINESTI: PT152ED16
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

09-01-2026
09:00:00

09-01-2026
12:00:00

S.GORDINESTI: PT362ED16
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

09-01-2026
09:00:00

09-01-2026
12:00:00

S.GORDINESTI: PT487ED16
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

09-01-2026
09:00:00

09-01-2026
12:00:00

S.GORDINESTI: PT507ED16
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

09-01-2026
14:00:00

09-01-2026
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17
1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1
51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17
6;178;179;181;1

PT449ED15 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

09-01-2026
14:00:00

09-01-2026
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17
1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1
51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17
6;178;179;181;1

PT498ED15 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

09-01-2026
14:00:00

09-01-2026
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17
1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1
51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17
6;178;179;181;1

PT78ED15 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

09-01-2026
14:00:00

09-01-2026
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17
1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1
51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17
6;178;179;181;1

PT94ED15 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

09-01-2026
14:00:00

09-01-2026
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17
1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1
51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17
6;178;179;181;1

PT97ED15 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV


