



Deconectari programate Edinet - 05.01.2026-09.01.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
09-01-2026 09:00:00	09-01-2026 12:00:00	S.GORDINESTI:	PT150ED16	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
09-01-2026 09:00:00	09-01-2026 12:00:00	S.GORDINESTI:	PT152ED16	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
09-01-2026 09:00:00	09-01-2026 12:00:00	S.GORDINESTI:	PT362ED16	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
09-01-2026 09:00:00	09-01-2026 12:00:00	S.GORDINESTI:	PT487ED16	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
09-01-2026 09:00:00	09-01-2026 12:00:00	S.GORDINESTI:	PT507ED16	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
09-01-2026 14:00:00	09-01-2026 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17 1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1 51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17 6;178;179;181;1	PT449ED15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
09-01-2026 14:00:00	09-01-2026 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17 1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1 51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17 6;178;179;181;1	PT498ED15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
09-01-2026 14:00:00	09-01-2026 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17 1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1 51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17 6;178;179;181;1	PT78ED15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
09-01-2026 14:00:00	09-01-2026 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17 1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1 51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17 6;178;179;181;1	PT94ED15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
09-01-2026 14:00:00	09-01-2026 16:00:00	MUN.EDINET: 31 AUGUST:3;9;21;1/1 1 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:120;126;128;128A;134;139;141;143;146;154;159;162;169;17 1;177;185;173/A;124;131;133;135;136;138;140;142;144;145;150;1 51;152;156;157;158;160;161;164;165;166;167;168;170;174;175;17 6;178;179;181;1	PT97ED15	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV